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LICENSE
NUMBER

16?68_

163^3_

16531

1671Q

1678?

17050

17?Qfl

17617

17946

18055

18216

18270

18316

18366

18409

18832

IBS SJL_

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Shall

Schmcxtzer

shull

Schofield

Schmieg

Shull

Shull

Shull

Shull

Schroeder

Shull

Shumpert

Schwarl:, Jr.

Shuler

Schon

Shull

Schohn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

__£b.a_ddeus EaskeJJ
West Columbia, S
DonalcL-Charle s

Gradv Enoch
Pelion,S.C.

Rawley Eugene
Lexington, SC

John Herbert
Columbia. SC
Joel Dwight
West Cola., S.C.

Mitchell Le&n ^
Cayce, S.C.

Edward,N.
West Cola, S.C.

Phillip Perry

Weat^Columbia^SC
Barry Dale

Columbia /SC
Danny Edward

Lexincpton,SC
Kevin Eusebius

West Columbiaj^C
Qrville Jay
Knoxville, Tenn.

Delbert Joseph

Lexincrton, SC

John Andrew
Gas ton, SC

Herbert Wayne
Lexington

James Paul

West Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

, II Miller
C.

Pitts

Taylor

Bettelli

Abernathv

Thomas

Huerta

Pitts

Roqers

Morris

Odom

Cunningham

Berridge

Eunice

Matthews

Sullivan

Murphy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kathy Diane
Leesville,S.C.
Dianne

C0lnmbia, SC.
Faye Janice
Lexington , S . C .

Diane Cooke
CharlestonLSC

Mary Catherine
Columbia, SC

Barbara Sue
West Cola.,S.C.

Rebecca Jean
Cayce, S.C.

Ine:* F.

West Cola., S.C.
Carole Ruth

Weat-ColumbisuSC
Patricia Lynn
Columbia,SC

Jeanne Kaye

West Columbia, SC
Florence Ann

Wo odbr idgejtV 1 r .
Pamela Jayne
Columbia , SC

Patricia Ann
Lexington,SC
Emily Gail
Gas ton, SC

Rene Elizabeth

Lexington

Swansea

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

18

-29
28

28

^1
26
iq

1?
19

19

^1
J.O

48
47

25

33

30

21
20

19

19

18

34

34

30

31

18

18

_21

??
19

White
C

Colored

W

w

w

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Dee,_
Dec.

Feb.
Feb.
Apr ]
Apr

Jun
Jun

July
July
Oct

Oct

-Jan-
Jan

Jun

Jun

Sept

Sept
NovH

Nov

Jar

Day

22.

i±

5-
.3
16

1tJ

21

12

1 Year

.1975-
1925
1976
-197-6.
1976

1976

1976
1976
1976

1 jTi 976
8 1976

12

2-7
28
1
6

26

28

18

21

t 3(

1976

-19-77
1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

) 197*

1, Date of Marriage
2, Date of Return

Month

Dec
Dec

Feb-L
Apr
Apr

Jun
Jun
Julj

Oct

Oct :

Jen
Jan

Jun
Jun

Oct

Oct
Dec

Jan

Ma:

Day

?:

-17-
16

20

26

29
r 1'

23

27

28
33

9

14

2 :
4 .

Year

+ 197

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

r Earl D. Scott
3 1971? Le^Sn^Con 80? '

-19Z.6-
1976

1976

1976
1976

1976

^976

19ZL
, W/

1977

1977

L977

.977

10| 1977

12

^18
Jan 3i 1978 Mai-21

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr
ApiP

Apl

Sep

Sep
Sep

—Sep

.2.3,
24

15
16

3
5

-1-3-

-_JL

6

JLX
1*
.18

JL978
1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

5 197!

1978

_1978

JL978

1978

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr

_Mciy_

Sep

Ocjt
Sep

rv-t-

17
24

17

21

8
11

-30-
23

^9
6

30

16

1978

11 97 8
1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

-1-978
1978

JL978

1978
1978

1978

Rp.v. M. EngflTifl Mnl

Laurens Co.
Rev.W.F*Rogers,III

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Charles Easley
Lexington Co.

» Rev. M_icha.eJL_Bur_to;n

i Lexington Co.
Rev.K.W^Bedenbaugh
Lexington Co.

Rev. E.A. Wilkes
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. K. W. Bedenba
Lexington County
Rev. James Park

Lexincrton County

Rev. J. Michael Bu

Richland County

Rev. RL_Earl McComl

REMARKS

llrln

L

consent of mother

itih

rton

is . Jr .
Lexington,SC |

Rev. Eston Wayne Wall

Lexingtoi Coun-^

Rev. Hubert Bailey

Columbia ,SC

Charles Clanton, Cl
Ft. Jackson, SC

West Columbia

Rev. E. ^Argell

Lexincrton, S. C.
Rev. Richard H. Crg

Lexington,. SC .
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